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SECRET

.61ffice Memorandum • UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT

To	 Chief, KEA Division
	 DATE: 25 October 1957

AWN : 
PROM
	 PD/CLIA/Contract Agents Accounts Section

SUBJECT: Salary Account - Kenneth V. DESNEW

1. Below is a break-down of salary due Subject based upon his contract
effective 23 SepbeMher 1957 at $603.00 per month. Taxes tote withheld on
basis of five (5) exemptions.
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Pay
Pdriod Salary

win
.	 Tax.

-0-
$61.60
61.60

-51:00,

Paid by
Cover .7.

•■9/23-9/30/57
. 101-1031/57„

11/1.11/5057
12/1-12/22/57

$160.00
600.00
600.oq,
4440.06

460.00
-	 538.40	 .

558.40
409.00 

	

Total	 '	 i1,800.00	 4a54.20	 . $1,645.E0'
@	 .

!	 po for the term of•.
his contract, 23 September thru 22 December 1937: ThWiet amount due of
$1,645.80 has been advanced thru Cover Branch by vouMier dated 26:September 1957.
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C/Contract Agents Accounta :section-

: 2. °These cemputationa lAtiesent total entitlements


